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1 2003-­‐2005 Briceño Sainz María Eugenia 2.3 37 2008-­‐2010 García Guzmán Genaro 2.5
2 2003-­‐2005 Elva Rodríguez Mancinas 2.3 38 2008-­‐2010 Hernández Peña  Mario Arturo 2.5
3 2003-­‐2005 García Franco Ma.del Pilar 2.3 39 2008-­‐2010 Vázquez Estrada David Alejandro 2.5
4 2003-­‐2005 Muñoz Gutierrez Rogelio 2.8 40 2008-­‐2010 Cordova Athanasiadis Milagros 2.5

5 2003-­‐2005 Padilla García Ulises 2.3 41 2008-­‐2010
Hernández Hernández Mario 
Alberto 2.5

6 2003-­‐2005 Sanaphre Villanueva Lucía 1.9 42 2008-­‐2010
Mendoza Hernández Teresa 
Yazmín 2.5

7 2004-­‐2006 Caldera Sosa Atahualpa 2.9 43 2008-­‐2010 Silvia Zambrano Aguilar 2.5
8 2004-­‐2006 González Hernández María Esther 3.4 44 2008-­‐2010 Sotelo Caro Ofelia 2.5
9 2004-­‐2006 López Mora Gerardo 3.0 45 2009-­‐2011 Barbosa Briones Elda 2.3
10 2004-­‐2006 Miranda Luna María Erika 3.4 46 2009-­‐2011 De la Luz Alejandro Rafael 2.4
11 2004-­‐2006 Valtierra José Guadalupe 3.4 47 2009-­‐2011 Félix Cuencas Leticia 2.5
12 2005-­‐2007 Becerril Piña Rocio 2.4 48 2009-­‐2011 González Erives Liliana 2.5
13 2005-­‐2007 De Alba Rosano Catalina Fabiola 5.8 49 2009-­‐2011 Granados Muñoz Luis Enrique 2.4
14 2005-­‐2007 Gay Alaníz Lila Angélica 2.9 50 2009-­‐2011 Miranda Jiménez José Luis 2.4
15 2005-­‐2007 Iñiguez López Jesús 2.9 51 2009-­‐2011 López Ramírez Ma. Elena 2.3
16 2005-­‐2007 Rivas González Juan Manuel 2.6 52 2009-­‐2011 Rivas Casas Nydia Margarita 2.3
17 2005-­‐2007 Ruíz Rojas Jesús 2.7 53 2009-­‐2011 Sánchez Aguilar Judith 3.8
18 2005-­‐2007 Vázquez Sánchez Gabriel 3.0 54 2009-­‐2011 Vázquez Sandoval Luis Felipe 2.4
19 2006-­‐2008 Aboytes Palomares Francisco Javier   2.4 55 2010-­‐2012 Acevedo Mendoza Miguel Angel 2.5
20 2006-­‐2008 Álvarez Sánchez María Azucena   2.4 56 2010-­‐2012 Barrera Aguirre Dulce Gabriela 2.4
21 2006-­‐2008 García Vázquez Erandi Natalia 2.4 57 2010-­‐2012 Guerrero Guerrero  Ma. De Lourdes 2.5
22 2006-­‐2008 González Martínez Teresa Margarita 2.4 58 2010-­‐2012 Hernández Sánchez María Susana 2.5
23 2006-­‐2008 Gutíerrez Czelakowska Diana 2.4 59 2010-­‐2012 Montaño Campos Sandra Elizabeth 2.4
24 2006-­‐2008 Mendivil Hernández Blanca Verónica 2.4 60 2010-­‐2012 Portugal Hernández Gabriela 2.5
25 2006-­‐2008 Navarrete Vázquez Saúl Isaías 2.4 61 2010-­‐2012 Benito Vinós Ricardo 2.5
26 2007-­‐2009 Carrillo Medrano Mayra Adriana 2.5 62 2010-­‐2012 Gonzalez Flores Liliana 2.5
27 2007-­‐2009 De León Ibarra María Alejandra 2.5
28 2007-­‐2009 Luna Suaste Benita 2.5
29 2007-­‐2009 Martínez Becerril César 2.4
30 2007-­‐2009 Mendoza Mejía Jesús Baruch 2.5
31 2007-­‐2009 Olguín Lopez José luis 2.5



32 2007-­‐2009 Ortega Rodríguez Carlos 2.5
33 2007-­‐2009 Silva Ramirez Alina 2.8
34 2007-­‐2009 Vázquez Montejo Peter 2.5
35 2007-­‐2009 Ruiz Durán María Eva 4.9
36 2007-­‐2009 Villarauz Camargo Karina 2.5
37 2008-­‐2010 García Guzmán Genaro 2.5
38 2008-­‐2010 Hernández Peña  Mario Arturo 2.5
39 2008-­‐2010 Vázquez Estrada David Alejandro 2.5
40 2008-­‐2010 Cordova Athanasiadis Milagros 2.5
41 2008-­‐2010 Hernández Hernández Mario Alberto 2.5
42 2008-­‐2010 Mendoza Hernández Teresa Yazmín 2.5
43 2008-­‐2010 Silvia Zambrano Aguilar 2.5
44 2008-­‐2010 Sotelo Caro Ofelia 2.5
45 2009-­‐2011 Barbosa Briones Elda 2.3
46 2009-­‐2011 De la Luz Alejandro Rafael 2.4
47 2009-­‐2011 Félix Cuencas Leticia 2.5
48 2009-­‐2011 González Erives Liliana 2.5
49 2009-­‐2011 Granados Muñoz Luis Enrique 2.4
50 2009-­‐2011 Miranda Jiménez José Luis 2.4
51 2009-­‐2011 López Ramírez Ma. Elena 2.3
52 2009-­‐2011 Rivas Casas Nydia Margarita 2.3
53 2009-­‐2011 Sánchez Aguilar Judith 3.8
54 2009-­‐2011 Vázquez Sandoval Luis Felipe 2.4
55 2010-­‐2012 Acevedo Mendoza Miguel Angel 2.5
56 2010-­‐2012 Barrera Aguirre Dulce Gabriela 2.4
57 2010-­‐2012 Guerrero Guerrero  Ma. De Lourdes 2.5
58 2010-­‐2012 Hernández Sánchez María Susana 2.5
59 2010-­‐2012 Montaño Campos Sandra Elizabeth 2.4
60 2010-­‐2012 Portugal Hernández Gabriela 2.5
61 2010-­‐2012 Benito Vinós Ricardo 2.5
62 2010-­‐2012 Gonzalez Flores Liliana 2.5
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